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CPU Intel Xeon Haswell E5-2600 v3 Processor
AEEEER /08 2 LGA2011
Y Intel Wellsburg C612 PCH
B vt} 16 x DDR4 ECC / Non-ECC 2133MHz
WA —
A Max 512GB
WX 2% 45 64 x GbE RJ45/SFP ports / 32 x 10GbE SFP+ ports / 16 x 40
GbE QSFP+
24 Bypass Support Gen3 Bypass
PR Fy ST 5 S
RN 2 x Intel 1210-AT GbE RJ45 MGMT onboard
AR WA R
1k (D& 4 x SATA 3.0
CFast 1 x CFast
- PCI-E 8 x PCI-E*8 slots for NIC .
1 x PCI-E*8 slot for Expansion
USB 2 x USB 3.0 Front; 2 x USB2.0 Pin Header
Console 1 x RJ45 Front; 1 x Pin Header
I/0 #:1 IPMI Support
VGA Support
GPIO 4
HL Y FLH N/A
JUR 760W
JUSF(WxDxH) | 440 x 600 x 89 mm (2U)
LYPUE 2 g 0°C~40°C (Operation) -40°C~70°C (Storage)
RS 5~95% RH;Non condensing
ST EMC CE;FCC;GB/E
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IntelXeonE5-2690 v3 12 #% 24 Z#2, 30M Cache, 2.6GHz
e IntelXeonE5-2670 v3 12 #% 24 %%, 30M Cache, 2.3GHz
IntelXeonE5-2630 v3 8 1% 16 ZifE, 20M Cache, 2.4GHz
IntelXeonE5-2620 v3 6 1% 12 4i#%, 15M Cache, 2.4GHz
VEER NCM-IMM401Z Intel 1350-AM4, 2 GbE RJ45+2 GbE SFP, No Bypass
NCM-POEG401Z Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE RJ45, POE
NCM-IG8061T Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE RJ45, 2 pairs Gen3 Bypass
NCM-IG8061U Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE RJ45, No Bypass
NCS-ISM406Y Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE SFP, No Bypass
NCS-ISM405A Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE SFP, 2 pairs Multi-mode
Bypass
NCS2-IMM8022Z Intel 1350-AM4, 4 GbE RJ45+4 GbE SFP, 2 pairs
Gen3 Bypass
NCM-IGM806V Intel 1I350-AM4, 8 GbE RJ45, 4pairs Gen3 Bypass
NCM-IGM806U Intel 1I350-AM4, 8 GbE RJ45, No Bypass
NCS-ISM802Y Intel 1I350-AM4, 8 GbE SFP, No Bypass
NCS-IXM204Y Intel 82599ES, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, No Bypass
NCS-IXM205Z Intel 82599ES, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, 1 pair Multi-mode
Bypass
NCS-IXM4052Z Intel 82599ES, 4 x 10GbE SFP+, No Bypass
NCS2-IXM407A Intel XL710-AM1, 4 x 10GbE SFP+, No Bypass
NCS2-1QM201A Intel XL710-AM2, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, No Bypass
MR BP-88961A 2 x PCI-E*16 to 4 x PCI-E*8 Slots
RC-88961A 1 x PCI-E*8 Gold Finger To 1 x PCI-E*8 Slots

BP-32201A

4 x SATA to 4 x SATA




